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A Joint Endeavour of the City of Bunbury and the Shire of Harvey 

Stanley Road Waste Management Facility: Lot 45 Stanley Road, Australind WA 6220 

Telephone: (08) 9797 2404 Facsimile (08) 9796 1854 

Administration: Po Box 21 Bunbury WA 6231 

Telephone: (08) 9792 7333  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Public Notice 

 

ORDINARY COUNCIL MEETING DATES – 2015/2016 
 

It is hereby notified for public information that Ordinary Meetings of the Bunbury- 

Harvey Regional Council is held on the fourth Thursday of each month commencing at 

4:00pm at the Shire of Harvey Administration office Australind normally unless advised 

otherwise. 

 

Meeting Schedule 

 

As approved by:  Tony Battersby 

Chief Executive Officer for BHRC 

 

 

 

Day 
Date 

Time Venue 

Thursday 27 August 2015 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

Thursday 24 September 2015 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

Thursday 29 October 2015 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

Thursday 26 November 2015 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

Thursday 17 December 2015 11:00am Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

JANUARY 2016 (COUNCIL RECESS) 

Thursday 25 February 2016 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

Thursday 31 March 2016 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

Thursday 28 April 2016 3:30pm 
Stanley Road Waste Facility site office, 

Australind 

Thursday 26 May 2016 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

Thursday 23 June 2016 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

Thursday 28 July 2016 4:00pm Shire of Harvey office, Australind 

 
WASTE DISPOSAL AUTHORITY 

Established 1st January 1990 
 


